2023 Adventure Camp At—a—Glance

Tuesday June 27™- Open House 5-6pm at camp
Wednesday June 28™- 15" Day of Camp!

Friday June 30™- Summer kick off BBQ (lunch provided
hotdogs/chips)

Tuesday July 4™- No Camp! Happy Fourth of July!
Thursday July 6™- STEM Day with Mr. Jeremy
Friday July 7™- Lake Day! Pawtuckaway State Park (tank top)

Tuesday July 11™- Field Trip Group 1-Max's mini golf
Group 2- Mel's Fun way (Camp T-shirt)

Wednesday July 12™- World of Change Wednesday Camp Car Wash
Friday July 14™- Water Day!

Tuesday July 18™- Field Trip Group 1&2 Benson Park (T-shirt)
Wednesday July 19™- Camp Kindness Day

Friday July 215"~ Lake Day! Pawtuckaway State Park (tank top)

Tuesday July 25™- Field Trip Group 1- Derry Splash Pad
Group 2- Vertical Dreams (T-shirt)

Wednesday July 26™- World of Change Wednesday Camp Bake Sale
Friday July 28™- Egg Drop Day!

Tuesday August 15'- Field Trip Group 1- Carriage Shack (T-
shirt) Group 2- Candia Springs (Tank Top)

Wednesday August 2™- OMC! We will get messy-bring extra
clothes

Friday August 11™- Lake Day! Pawtuckaway State Park (tank
top)

Monday August 7™-11"- Spirit Week

M-Messy Hair T- Camp T-shirt W- Wacky TH- Throwback F-
Friendship

Tuesday August 8™- Field Trip Group 1&2 Leda Lanes
Wednesday August 9™- World of Change Wednesday Craft Fair
Friday August 11™- Carnival at Camp!

Tuesday August 15™- World of Change comes to Camp!

Thursday August 17™- Awards night!

Friday August 18™- Lake Day! Pawtuckaway State Park (tank
top) LAST DAY OF CAMP... See you next summer!

*Subject to change if needed.



dventure Carp

School’s out! Camp’s in! Let the summer fun begin!



